PASON SYSTEMS INC.

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA7029251088

Overview

2024/06/06 22:00:00

Price
17.31 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.23% (0.21)

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 924 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.76 CAD (100)

17.45 CAD (5,000)

17.11 CAD
17.41 CAD
17.01 CAD
17.10 CAD
17.244164 CAD
228,065
3,932,790.18
1,316
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/07
2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7029251088&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f13af8785c044809afb38eb919af61a280842382d03979edcdf44c78f493d89c&idfile=60481&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60481%2F2024-06-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2fdf19f96619c690f&time=1717835556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f70f78a187d09b5ac3fda89badb897996ee884aff2438b316102850babadeb&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85c553709d68ea040&time=1717835556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cbf951ea64e53d6ce9f8d869fa3a801abd44703a2609968dab8b682db3e0e30&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a3c1531fa2b25021&time=1717835556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23805d297b8464c0897a1709123418df938ad0b5d2277ea004005605c5cc6194&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5f6b86561ffa3067&time=1717835556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=000e4925d0b73a2e23434af269e0d148699584d08acd8d56eb34b5283cb9756e&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c171416d82852ead2&time=1717835556&tool=RSC

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/06/06 22:00:00

Price
17.31 CAD

Difference (] 1.23% (0.21)

General attributes

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 924 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.76 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.45 CAD (5,000)
Open 17.11 CAD
High 17.41 CAD
Low 17.01 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.10 CAD
VWAP 17.244164 CAD
Volume (pcs) 228,065
Trading volume 3,932,790.18
Number of trades 1,316
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.41% +49.22% +85.13%
Perf (abs.) +2.44 +5.71 +7.96
Beta 0.82 0.84 1.02
Volatility  27.39 26.70 34.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PASON SYSTEMS INC.

17.49 CAD (2024/04/04
12.33 CAD (2024/02/29
17.49 CAD (2024/04/04
10.75 CAD (2023/06/26

16.96 CAD (207,902
15.88 CAD (124,432
15.22 CAD (140,791

)
)
)
14.29 CAD (139,210)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 17.31 CAD 3.93 1,316
Exchange 06
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:01 11.60 EUR 0.00 1
07
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 17:55 12.59 USD 0.13 3
Issues 06
Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 09:31 11.50 EUR 0.00 2
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19090695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940451

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FES ory

Contact Details

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Third Street S.E. 6130 T2H 1K4 Calgary, AB
Telefon: +1 403 301 3400

Fax: +1 403 301 3499

E-mail: InvestorRelations@pason.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon Faber
Bryce McLean
Celine Boston
Heather
Hantos

Kevin Boston
Lars Olesen
Natalie Fenez
Reid Wuntke

Russell Smith

Ryan van
Beurden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Chairman of Supervisory

Kessler Board

Judi Hess Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

Mullen Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Schwinn Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Collins Board

3/3


mailto:InvestorRelations@pason.com

	PASON SYSTEMS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for PASON SYSTEMS INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



